
FIXED DEPOSIT PROGRAM.: Jaiprakash Associates Ltd.
A) Interest on quarterly income plan is compounded monthly and paid quarterly. 

B)  Post -Dated interest warrants on deposits for each financial year will be deposited in advance along with Fixed Deposits Receipt.

C) Facility of Interest Payment (Non-cumulative) through electronic transfer/warrant payble at par at all branches of IDBI Bank Limited.
Borrower Credentials

Scheme

Interest Payment

Cumulative Scheme / Non-Cumulative Scheme

 Quaterly

D) Interest compounded monthly on deposits of one year or more.

E) Pre-mature withdrawal of deposits as per Rules applicable.
F) Nomination Facility available.
G) Additional amounts in multiples of Rs. 1,000/-

Borrower Credentials

Interest Payment

Tenure

Period Period Effective Yield P.A.

12 M th

Minimum Amount
 of Deposits

11 75% 20000

Minimum Amount
 of Deposits

Rate of Interest P.A.

 Quaterly

 6month (Scheme-B) ,1,2,3 Yrs.

11 00%

Scheme (A) -Non-Cumulative Scheme (B) Cumulative

Rate of Interest
P.A.

Rate of Interest 12 Months 6 Month
24 Months 12 Months

24 Months
36 Months

Please Contact the undernamed for further information or Clarification :

11.75% 20000

20000 12.40%12.25% 20000
20000 11.50%

12.00%
20000
20000

11.00%
13.80%
15.07%

11.50%

11.00%

12.50% 2000036 Months

Rate of Interest

Please Contact the undernamed for further information or Clarification.:

9910493355
Ph.:(011)43636400 / 43636465
Fa (011)43636465

Retail & Broker Network
Mr. Sunil Maheshwari

Fax.:(011)43636465


