

FIXED DEPOSIT PROGRAM.: Jaiprakash Associates Ltd.

Borrower Credentials	A) Interest on quarterly income plan is compounded monthly and paid quarterly.						
	B) Post -Dated interest warrants on deposits for each financial year will be deposited in advance along with Fixed Deposits Receipt.						
	C) Facility of Interest Payment (Non-cumulative) through electronic transfer/warrant payble at par at all branches of IDBI Bank Limited. D) Interest compounded monthly on deposits of one year or more.						
	E) Pre-mature withdrawal of deposits as per Rules applicable.						
	F) Nomination Facility available. G) Additional amounts in multiples of Rs. 1,000/-						
Scheme	Cumulative Scheme / Non-Cumulative Scheme						
Interest Payment	Quaterly						
Tenure	6month (Scheme-B) ,1,2,3 Yrs.						
Rate of Interest	Scheme (A) -Non-Cumulative			Scheme (B) Cumulative			
	Period	Rate of Interest P.A.	Minimum Amount of Deposits	Period	Rate of Interest P.A.	Minimum Amount of Deposits	Effective Yield P.A.
	12 Months	11.75%	20000	6 Month	11.00%	20000	11.50%
	24 Months	12.25%	20000	12 Months	11.00%	20000	12.40%
	36 Months	12.50%	20000	24 Months	11.50%	20000	13.80%
				36 Months	12.00%	20000	15.07%

Please Contact the undernamed for further information or Clarification.:

Retail & Broker Network

Mr. Sunil Maheshwari 9910493355

Ph.:(011)43636400 / 43636465

Fax.:(011)43636465